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Stefan Gillberg
Joakim Samuelsson
Lars Wahlstrom
Bernice Thors
Bengt Lund

Inge Sand

Bengt Karlsson
Lorentz Neverland

Gunnar Lindqvist
Erik Gustafsson
Per Olsson

Peter Johansson
Edvin Jurmu
Marcus Karlsson
Anders Lindstrom
Kari Hakala

Malin Lindgvist
Bjorn Pehrson
Hasse Pilquist
Daniel Zetterfors
Lars Persson
Lars-Olof Johansson
Robert Andersen
Jorgen Samuelsson
Anton Josefsson
Mats Eisenschmidt

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

BGK J6nképing
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Nassjo BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Jbénkdping
Nassjo BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK J6énkdping
BGK J6nkoping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
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41
38

S2

29
32
34
37
33
30
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32
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46
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37

80

85

86

41

126
131

Sida

Snitt

32,5
32,8
32,8
33,5
33,8
33,8
34,5
34,5
34,8
34,8
35,0
35,5
36,0
36,3
36,3
36,3
37,8
37,8
38,3
38,5
37,0
40,0
42,5
43,0
41,0
42,0
43,7
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